Stella Marls

HOTHEL&ESUITESR

INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST 2026.

Prices are per person/day BB€

PERIOD 01.01-31.03. |01.04-31.05. | 01.06-30.06. | 01.07-10.07. | 11 97.97 08
ROOM TYPE | 01.11-31.12. |01.10-31.10. | 14.09-30.09. | 28.08-13.09.
STANDARD

Dbl/Twin 52,00 58,00 70,00 79,00 86,00
STANDARD 76,00 82,00 89,00 95,00 102,00
Single-use

MODERATE

Dbl/Twin 56,00 67,00 76,00 88,00 96,00
MODERATE

ROOM 80,00 85,00 92,00 99,00 108,00
Single-use

SUPERIOR SW

Dbl/Twin 62,00 69,00 79,00 89,00 99,00
SUPERIOR

SW 84,00 88,00 96,00 104,00 114,00
Single use
SUPERIOR BLC

Dbl/Twin 70,00 80,00 90,00 98,00 108,00
SUPERIOR BLC

Single-use 88,00 97,00 105,00 115,00 135,00
Supplements:

HB-Half board supplement: 28,00€ per person/day.
BC-Baby cot: 14,00€/day

Pet: 14,00€/day

Single Use supplement in Dbl Twin Room —20%

Discounts:

A third person over 12 years old has a 30% discount on the extra bed.
Children under 6 years are free of charge when using their parents” bed.
Children 6 — 12 years old with one parent have a 30% discount.

Children aged 6 —12 years old with both parents receive a 50% discount.
Children 0-3Y free of charge in all the above

Tourist tax: 1,80€ per person / per day; children 12- 18Y, pay 50%; children under 12Y are free of charge.

NOTES*
Parking is free of charge. VAT included.




